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Natural contrasts

Mayarí, a Cuban city surrounded by charming valleys, high moun-
tains and big wetlands, is a land of contrasts. The Mayari collection 
by Metropol is inspired by the city’s lush natural surroundings, with 
a wood design conceived to bring warmth and distinction to a wide 
variety of different settings. 

En un territorio de contrastes y belle-
zas naturales se asienta Mayarí, una 
ciudad cubana rodeada de hermosos 
valles, altas montañas y extensos hu-
medales. 
Inspirada en la riqueza natural de 
esta ciudad, nace la colección Mayari 
de Metropol, una madera que infun-
de calidez y un toque de distinción en 
todo tipo de ambientes.

C’est dans un territoire de contrastes 
et de beauté naturelle que se dresse 
Mayarí, une ville cubaine entourée de 
vallées splendides, de hautes mon-
tagnes et de vastes zones humides. 
S’inspirant de la richesse naturelle de 
cette ville naît la collection Mayari de 
Metropol, un bois qui insuffle chaleur 
et distinction à toute sorte d’ambian-
ces.

Die kubanische Stadt Mayarí liegt in 
einem Gebiet voller Kontraste und 
natürlicher Schönheit, umgeben von 
herrlichen Tälern, hohen Bergen und 
ausgedehnten Feuchtgebieten. 
Und mit der Inspiration der natür-
lichen Reichhaltigkeit dieser Stadt 
entstand Mayari von Metropol, eine 
Holzoptik, die in Atmosphären aller 
Art Wärme und einen Hauch Distink-
tion verbreitet.
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F I N I S H E S

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of versatile colours with great possi-
bilities to satisfy different tastes. These colors 
come in different tile sizes that solve a great 
variety of architecture projects due to its per-
fect adaptation to all kind of spaces and styles.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

Una gama de colores versátiles, de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos 
diversos. Estos colores están disponibles en diferentes formatos que dan solución 
a gran variedad de proyectos arquitectónicos, adaptándose a la perfección a todo 
tipo de espacios y estilos.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfaitement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une collec-
tion Floor & Wall qui s’étend du sol au mur, créant des espaces avec leur propre 
personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verkleidung an, um eine perfekte Raumkombination 
zu erreichen. Eine Floor & Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom Boden bis zur 
Wand erweitert und Räume mit eigenem Charakter schafft.

UPEC
 IN PROCESS*

MATE

60x120
24”x47”

PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

30x90
12”x35”

20x120
8”x47”

GRIS

TITANIUM

ROBLE

CREMA

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 
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F LO O R  &  W A L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.

FL

OOR  WALL

P
A

V
IM

ENTO Y  REVESTIM
IE

N
T

O

W
al

l T
ile

s:
 M

ay
ar

i M
ar

fil
 3

0x
90

 c
m

, M
ay

ar
i C

on
ce

pt
 M

ov
in

g 
Ti

ta
ni

um
 3

0x
90

 c
m

Fl
oo

r T
ile

s:
 M

ay
ar

i T
ita

ni
um

 2
0x

12
0 

cm

El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-
vestimiento para conseguir una com-
binación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 
diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-
siguiendo espacios con personalidad 
propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-
tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 
collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 
sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-
dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-
bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 
Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 
Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 
Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-
fft.

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 
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There are no longer any limits to the wood effect in ceramic flooring: slats 
have now been extended to a new, more stylized and much more realistic 
version.

PORCELAIN TILES

La madera llevada a pavimentos ce-
rámicos ya no tiene límites; listones 
extendidos a una nueva versión más 
estilizada y mucho más real.

Le bois reproduit dans les revête-
ments de sol cérame n’a pas de limi-
tes ; les lames s’invitent à une nouve-
lle version, plus stylisée et beaucoup 
plus réelle.

Die Holzoptik bei Keramikböden kennt 
keine Grenzen mehr. Die Leisten wur-
den um eine neue, stilisiertere und 
viel realistischere Version erweitert.
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Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.

Fl
oo

r 
Ti

le
s:

 M
ay

ar
i T

ita
ni

um
 2

0x
12

0 
cm

 / 
M

ay
ar

i T
ita

ni
um

 A
nt

is
lip

 2
0x

12
0 

cm
 

ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G

Y

A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES
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S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

PATTERNS / CARAS

FLOOR TILES
 20x120_24 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x120_8 PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30X90_8 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 ROOT_6 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 MOVING_8 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 SYMMETRY_3 PATTERNS / CARAS

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 
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La colección se presenta en un formato 
de revestimiento estilizado que permite 
disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfica.
Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-
mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 
profiter mieux de la proposition gra-
phique.
Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-
tem Wandfliesenformat vorgestellt, 
mit dem das grafische Angebot besser 
verwendet werden kann. 
Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 
you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 
Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.
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Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que resal-
tan la personalidad, singularidad y ele-
gancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent 
en valeur la personnalité, le caractère 
unique ainsi que l’élégance de chaque 
espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen 
dekorative Kombinationen entwickelt 
werden können, die Persönlichkeit, 
Einzigartigkeit und Eleganz jedes Rau-
mes hervorheben.

Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting 
the personality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.
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PORCELAIN TILES

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP

CREMA
P0002620

P125D
P0002624

P125E
P0003420

P126D
P0003422

P126E

ROBLE
P0002618

P125D
P0002622

P125E
P0003154

P126D
P0003156

P126E

TITANIUM
P0002617

P125D
P0002621

P125E
P0003153

P126D
P0003155

P126E

GRIS
P0002619

P125D
P0002623

P125E
P0003419

P126D
P0003421

P126E

SIZES

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

20x120: 24 PATTERNS
60x120: 8 PATTERNS 

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V3

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

COLOURS

CREMA ROBLE GRISTITANIUM

PACKING LIST

FLOOR TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

8x60 
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL.

CREMA
P0002893

S720
P0002843

S720
P0002892

S600
P0002842

S600
P0002891

S280 

ROBLE
P0002887

S720
P0002839

S720
P0002886

S600
P0002838

S600
P0002885

S280 

TITANIUM
P0002884

S720
P0002837

S720
P0002883

S600
P0002836

S600
P0002882

S280 

GRIS
P0002890

S720
P0002841

S720
P0002889

S600
P0002840

S600
P0002888

S280 

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,72

19,72

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,30

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x120
12”x47”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 
3”x24”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x120
12”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
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30x90
12”x35”

MARFIL

R0001508
R90D

CONCEPT ROOT TITANIUM

R0001509
R90G

CONCEPT SYMMETRY TITANIUM

R0001511
R90G

CONCEPT MOVING TITANIUM

R0001510
R90G

WHITE BODY TILES

30x90: 8 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT ROOT: 6 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT MOVING: 8 PATTERNS 
30x90 CONCEPT SYMMETRY: 3 PATTERNS

V3

FINISHES SHADE VARIATIONSIZES

WALL TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

4
1,08

17,88

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

51
55,08
935

PACKING LIST

MATE

30x90
12”x35”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

W

30X90

MARFIL CONCEPT ROOT TITANIUM

CONCEPT MOVING TITANIUMCONCEPT SYMMETRY TITANIUM
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METROPOL se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total, 
o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, 
referencias, información y especificaciones técnicas contenidas 
en este catálogo, que no se deben considerar, de todos modos, 
jurídicamente vinculantes.
Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en 
este catálogo deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.
El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad 
por Copyright. 
Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, 
textos, ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización 
expresa de METROPOL.
METROPOL certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el 
presente catálogo están fabricados en sus plantas productivas 
de Nules, provincia de Castellón, España, y en el caso de 
determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea. 
KERABEN, recomienda en España, que todas las obras se 
realicen siguiendo las indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 
138002:2017 Reglas Generales para la Ejecución de Baldosas 
Cerámicas por Adherencia.
 
METROPOL reserves the rights to delete and amend, either totally 
or partially, any of the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, informations, 
references and other technical specifications contained in this 
catalogue, none of which are to be considered legally binding.
All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be 
considered approximate only on view
of the printing processes involved.
The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.
No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be 
reproduced, either wholly or partially, without the express 
permission of METROPOL.
METROPOL certifies that all products included in this catalogue 
are made in Spain at its production plants in Nules (Castellón) 
and, in the case of certain special parts, in countries of the 
European Union.

@metropolkerabengrupo
@metropol_kerabengrupo

www.metropol-ceramica.com

Design by Marketing Keraben Grupo
Ed I, Selv 9/21
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